
4th  Annual Spandits!/Summerfest 5K Race – July 23, 2016
*denotes female

Name Age Time 
1.   Aaron Willingham 19 15:47.6 
2.   Jack Kiely 20 16:35.5
3.   Troy Hull 37 16:36.5
4.   Zeke Robinson 16 18:03.7
5.   Ryan Adams 37 20:19.2
6.   John Gensel 38 20:42.3 
7.   Maggie Hickey 17 21:25.6 * 
8.   Steve Lynch 59 21:29.5 
9.   Randy Hastings 62 22:24.1 
10. Kahryn Cullenberg 14 22:33.4 *
11. Maeve Hickey 15 22:35.2 *
12. Isaac Raymond 27 23:13.8 
13. Aiden Henseler 12 23:19.6 
14. Trevin Henseler 11 23:31.3 
15. Sarah Reynolds 36 23:32.1 *
16. Velda Yamashiro 39 23:50.5 *
17. Eric Ninneman 44 23:52.9 
18. David Chapman 56 24:07.7
19. Merrily Welch 50 24:48.9 * 
20. David Zeliger 51 25:13.3  
21. Molly Wilkie 34 25:34.1 *
22. Naomi Ninneman 41 25:41.9 * 
23. River Lisius 16 26:47.9 *
24. Kayla White 16 26:48.1 *
25. Brent Larson 40 26:52.8 
26. Meren Zeliger 11 26:58.3 * 
27. No Name 26:59.4 
28. ? Woodbury 58 27:06.9
29. Jacob Mealey 14 27:33.2
30. Ben Andrews 16 27:57.1
31. Kamryn Joyce 11 28:20.5 *
32. Barbara Larson 33 28:21.7 * 
33. Shelley Joyce 45 28:23.6 * 
34. Chasady Wilford 18 29:45.9 * 
35. Doug Reusch 61 30:02.2 
36. Natalie McCarthy 10 31:06.2 * 
37. Emily Henseler 7 31:06.5 *
38. Jim Henseler 43 31:07.9 
39. Jennifer Nuttall 44 32:32.0 *
40. John McCall 75 32:54.5 
41. Mary Flint 71 36:58.5 *
42. Chrissie Hambrick 40 37:56.3 *
43. Jenna Pond 10 38:07.3 *
44. Robyn Michelle 30 39:12.7 *
45. Abbey Goodspeed 10 39:54.0 * 
46. Beth Hatcher 64 40:32.6 * 



47. Dora Mills 56 40:43.1 *
48. Nichole Goodspeed 44 42:59.4 *
49. Rebecca Gottfried 35 43:27.3 *
50. Mamie McCall 74 52:00.1 * 



COURSE RECORDS:

MALE: Aaron Willingham 15:17.7 ‘15
FEMALE: Tina Meserve 18:22.6 ‘07

2016 OVERALL WINNERS:

MALE: Aaron Willingham 15:47.6
FEMALE: Maggie Hickey 21:25.6

Age Group Awards

Male’s: Female’s:

14 and Under 14 and Under

1.  Aiden Henseler 1.  Kahryn Cullenberg
2.  Trevin Henseler 2.  Meren Zeliger

15-18 15-18

1. Zeke Robinson 1.  Maggie Hickey
2. Ben Andrews 2.  Maeve Hickey

19-29 19-29

1.  Aaron Willingham 1.  none
2.  Jack Kiely  

30-39 30-39
1.  Troy Hull 1.  Sarah Reynolds
2.  Ryan Adams 2.  Velda Yamashiro

40-49 40-49
1.  Eric Ninneman 1.  Naomi Ninneman
2.  Brent Larson 2.  Shelley Joyce

50-59 50-59
1.  Steve Lynch 1.  Merrily Welch
2.  David Chapman 2.  Dora Mills

60-69      60-69
1.  Randy Hastings 1.  Beth Hatcher
2.  Doug Reusch

70 and Up 70 and Up
1.  John McCall 1. Mary Flint

2.  Mamie McCall


